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10 ACRE PROPERTY - LAKESHORE DRIVE CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN C.1

L
A

K
E

S
H

O
R

E
 
D

R
.

PROJECT LOCATION

VICINITY MAP

Site Summary

Gross Site Area 10.29 AC

Gross Site Area (excluding Public ROW)   9.71 AC

Dwelling Units (Attached Duplex) 140 DU

Gross Residential Density (18 du/acre max) 14.4 DU/AC

Net Site Area** 9.71 AC

Net Residential Density 14.4 DU/AC

**Net Site Area includes Common Open Space and

Private Streets per below:

Common Open Space 0.86 AC

Private Streets/Easements 3.21 AC
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ST.

ALLIS ST.

(VACANT)

GENERAL COMMERCIAL

EXISTING ZONING: CP-COMMERCIAL PARK

STORMWATER

RIVERSIDE COUNTY FLOOD

CONTROL AND WATER

CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1995 MARKET ST.

RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

WASTE MANAGEMENT

CR&R

1706 GOETZ RD.

PERRIS, CA 92570

Residential Parking Summary

Parking Provided Spaces/Unit Space

Garage Spaces 280

Driveway Spaces 12

Open Guest Spaces 56

Total parking spaces 2.49 min. 348

General Plan Designation:

Lake View District, Lakeshore Village Specific Plan

Existing Zoning Designation:

Attached Residential (AR)

(EXISTING)

DETACHED RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING ZONING: DR
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UNIT TYPE

NUMBER OF

BUILDING SUMMARY (AREA)

BATHROOMS

PLAN 1

PLAN 2

TOTAL

2

2

140

1,995

1,807

3

3

2.5

2.5

LANDSCAPE SUMMARY

9.71 AC

3.90 ACRESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS

TOTALDESCRIPTION

SITE AREA

169,756 SF

COMMON AREA LANDSCAPE

808 SF

0.84 AC

FRONTYARDS AND BACK YARDS) 

2.48 AC

PRIVATE STREET/COURTS HARDSCAPE 2.48 AC 108,029 SF

RECREATION CENTER BUILDING 0.02 AC

36,666 SF

107,719 SF

423,176 SF

34
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PLAN 4

2

2
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2,008

4
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3

27

44

LANDSCAPE AREA (INCLUDES HARDSCAPE , 

UNITS

NUMBER OF

AREA (SF)

TOTAL UNIT

BEDROOM

MAXIMUM

40.1%

0.2%

25.5%

34.2%

100%

%OF NET AREA

(EXISTING)

NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL

EXISTING ZONING: CN

(
V

A
C

A
N

T
)

N
E

I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

 
C

O
M

M
E

R
C

I
A

L

E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
Z

O
N

I
N

G
:

C
1

-
N

E
I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
I
A

L

(
V

A
C

A
N

T
)

N
E

I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

 
C

O
M

M
E

R
C

I
A

L

E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
Z

O
N

I
N

G
:

C
1

-
N

E
I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
I
A

L

REVISIONS IN RESPONSE TO COMMENTS RECEIVED ON 08/12/22



F.E.

REC

CENTER

COMMON

OPEN

SPACE

01

03

02

0607

0508

1011

0912

1415

1316

1819

1720

2223

2124

2627

2528

3031

2932

3435

3336

128129

127130

120121

119122

112113

111114

104105

103106

9697

9598

73

7574

8077

7978

8481

8382

7269

7170

6865

6766

6461

6362

6057

5958

5653

5554

126131

125

132

118123

117124

110115

109116

102107

101108

9499

93100

3738

4039

41
42

4443

45

46

4847

4950

5251

139140

134133

87

88

85

86

89

90

91

92

136

135

138

137

LOT 1

76

04

L
O

T
 
A

(EXISTING)

HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING ZONING: MC-MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY

(VACANT)

GENERAL COMMERCIAL

EXISTING ZONING: CP-COMMERCIAL PARK

(EXISTING)

DETACHED RESIDENTIAL

EXISTING ZONING: DR

(
E

X
I
S

T
I
N

G
)

M
E

D
I
U

M
 
D

E
N

S
I
T

Y
 
R

E
S

I
D

E
N

T
I
A

L

E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
Z

O
N

I
N

G
:
 
R

1
-
M

E
D

I
U

M
 
R

E
S

I
D

E
N

T
I
A

L

(EXISTING)

NEIGHBORHOOD COMMERCIAL

EXISTING ZONING: CN

(
V

A
C

A
N

T
)

N
E

I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

 
C

O
M

M
E

R
C

I
A

L

E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
Z

O
N

I
N

G
:
 
C

1
-
N

E
I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
I
A

L

(
V

A
C

A
N

T
)

N
E

I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

 
C

O
M

M
E

R
C

I
A

L

E
X

I
S

T
I
N

G
 
Z

O
N

I
N

G
:
 
C

1
-
N

E
I
G

H
B

O
R

H
O

O
D

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
I
A

L

CORPORATION
WILSON MIKAMI

LAKE ELSINORE, CA

WMC PROJECT NO. 10397.00

LAKE ELSINORE LAKESHORE, LLC

1020 Second St., Suite C

Encinitas, CA  92024

949.632.3122

10 ACRE PROPERTY - LAKESHORE DRIVE GRADING & DRAINAGE C.2
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10 ACRE PROPERTY - LAKESHORE DRIVE MAINTENANCE PLAN C.3
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WILSON MIKAMI
CORPORATION

PREPARED BY: OWNER:

SHEET

OF

1

DESCRIPTIONDATEREVISION APPROVED

TENTATIVE TRACT NO. 38271

10 ACRE PROPERTY - LAKESHORE DRIVE

SUBDIVIDER:

FOR CONDOMINIUM PURPOSES

949.632.3122

LAKE ELSINORE LAKESHORE, LLC 

1020 Second St., Suite C

Encinitas, CA  92024

1

CIVIL

Exp.

LAKE ELSINORE LAKESHORE, LLC 

1020 Second St., Suite C

Encinitas, CA  92024

WATER & SEWER

ELSINORE VALLEY MUNICIPAL

WATER DISTRICT (EVMWD)

31315 CHANEY STREET

LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530

ELECTRIC

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

32815 FREESIA WAY

TEMECULA, CA 92592

GAS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

GAS COMPANY

25620 JEFFERSON AVE.

MURRIETA, CA 92562

TELEPHONE / CABLE TELEVISION

VERIZON / GTE - (800) 483-1000

AT&T - (800) 310-2355

TIME WARNER - (888) 354-9622

ASSESSOR PARCELS NUMBERS:

379-230-001 and 379-230-002

PROJECT LOCATION

VICINITY MAP

STORMWATER

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

AND RIVERSIDE COUNTY

FLOOD CONTROL AND

WATER CONSERVATION

DISTRICT

1995 MARKET ST.

RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

WASTE MANAGEMENT

CR&R

1706 GOETZ RD.

PERRIS, CA 92570

PROPOSED PHASING:

SINGLE PHASE CONSTRUCTION

A.    OFFSITE IMPROVEMENTS WITHIN LAKESHORE DRIVE

B.    ROUGH GRADING

C.    ONSITE & OFFSITE UTILITIES

D.    PRECISE GRADING

F.    BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

F.    SITEWORK & LANDSCAPING

SUBDIVISION LOT SUMMARY:

LOT 1:

CONDOMINIUM DEVELOPMENT LOT

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

PRIVATE STREET RECIPROCAL ACCESS

UTILITY AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS

COMMON AREA OPEN SPACE

NET SITE AREA

DATE OF FILING:  5/16/22

PROPOSED MAINTENANCE PLAN:

FUTURE HOME OWNERS'S ASSOCIATION OR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

COMPANY HIRED BY OWNER TO MAINTAIN THE FOLLOWING:

PRIVATE STREETS

ONSITE FACILITIES

ONSITE AND COMMON LANDSCAPE AREA

LANDSCAPING WITHIN THE RIGHT OF WAY FRONTING THE PROPERTY

PUBLIC AND PRIVATE WALLS AND FENCES

FLOW CONTROL AND DRAINAGE STRUCTURES

WATER QUALITY BASINS AND WATER QUALITY FEATURES

 

RIGHT OF WAY DEDICATION

448,235 SF

AREA (SF)

10.29 AC

AREA (AC)

SITE AREA

  12,516 SF   0.29 AC

  12,543 SF   0.29 AC

423,176 SF   9.71 AC

139,964 SF   3.21 AC

  37,474 SF   0.86 AC

245,738 SF   5.64 AC
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LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  | 21-102
DATE  06 | 24 | 22

LAKE ELSINORE - 10 ACRES

COMMON OPEN SPACE
· REQUIRED: (250 SF/UNIT X 140 UNITS) = 35,000 SF
· PROVIDED: 35,192 SF.

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE  (W/ 8' MIN.  AREA)
· REQUIRED: 80 SF/UNIT
· PROVIDED: 245 SF (AVG.)/UNIT
                           (SEE INDIVIDUAL UNIT SF. ON RIGHT)
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FENCE AND WALL LEGEND
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

EXISTING PERIMETER BLOCK WALL TO REMAIN

INTERIOR WALL. 6' HIGH CMU WALL. WALL TO BE 1-SIDED SPLIT FACE BLOCK WALL WITH PRECISION BLOCK CAP. BLOCK TO BE
6X8X16 ANGELUS . COLOR TO BE CANYONBLUFF. CAP TO BE ANGELUS PRECISION CAP (8X2X16), COLOR: CANYONBLUFF

LOT FENCING. 6' HIGH PRIVACY STYLE VINYL FENCE - (DETAIL # V-001)- COLOR TO BE TAN - AVAILABLE THROUGH FENCEWORKS
INC. (1-800-350-5620). INSTALL PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS

CMU BLOCK PILASTER

LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  | 21-102
DATE  06 | 24 | 22

LAKE ELSINORE - 10 ACRES

FENCE & WALL EXHIBIT   |  L5
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ANGELUS ONE-SIDED SIDE SPLIT-FACE. COLOR TO BE SANDSTONE.
(SPLIT-FACE TO FACE STREET - PRECISION ON HOMEOWNER'S SIDE).

ANGELUS CONCRETE SPLIT-FACE CAP. COLOR SANDSTONE
WALL CAP = 8x4x16. PILASTER CAP = 4" X 18" SQ

16" SQUARE BLOCK PILASTER. COLOR TO BE BURNISHED NATURAL GRAY.

ELEVATION

8"

C.M.U. BLOCK WALL

1

2

3

6'-
0" 6'-

6"

1

1

3

2

VINYL SIDEYARD FENCE

2 X 6 VINYL TOP AND BOTTOM RAILING WITH GALVESTON STYLE

FINISH GRADE

1 X 7 VINYL FENCING PLANKS
WITH GALVESTON STYLE

4 X 4 VINYL POST WITH GALVESTON STYLE

COMPACT SUBGRADE BELOW FOOTING PER
STRUCTURAL SOILS REPORT RECOMMENDATIONS

2 X 6 VINYL MID RAIL WITH GALVESTON STYLE

DOMED CONCRETE FOOTING - SIZE AND
REINFORCEMENT PER STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

ELEVATION

SECTION

1

2

3
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5

7

1

2

3

6

7

7

7
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3

2

7
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5" O.C.
TYP.

CL
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4'

5" O.C.
TYP.

CL

2

1

3

4

1

7

ENTRY VEHICULAR GATE 3/8" = 1'-0"

ELEVATION

3X4 T.S. GATE FRAME1

1X1 T.S. PICKETS2

1/4" SOLID STEEL PANEL3

2X4 T.S. CROSS RAILS4

THIN BRICK VENEER PILASTER. BRICK TO MATCH REC BUILDING5

TWO-SIDED SPLIT FACE BLOCK WALL - MATCH PERIMETER6

PRECAST CONCRETE PILASTER/WALL CAP7

KNOX BOX - FINAL LOCATION PER FIRE MARSHAL'S APPROVAL8

8

METAL  COLOR =
SW 6991 (BLACK MAGIC)

BRICK  COLOR =
EL DORADO - TUNDRA CHALK DUST

EXISTING MASONRY PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL (SPLIT FACE & PRECISION COMBO)
TO REMAIN

EXISTING MASONRY PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING MASONRY PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL TO REMAIN

NEW MASONRY PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL

NEW MASONRY
PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL

NEW MASONRY
PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL TO
MATCH ADJACENT
NEIGHBOR'S WALL
THAT FACES
LAKESHORE DRIVE

EXISTING NEIGHBOR'S
BLOCK WALL THAT FACES
LAKESHORE DRIVE WITH
8" HIGH SPLIT FACE BLOCK
& 4" SPLIT FACE CAP.
COLOR TO BE SIMILARLY
TO ANGELUS SANDSTONE

EXISTING MASONRY PERIMETER
BLOCK WALL (SPLIT FACE & PRECISION COMBO)
TO REMAIN
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DATE:

LLAAKKEESSHHOORREE  DDRRIIVVEE  -- 1100  AACCRREESS
LLAAKKEE  EELLSSIINNOORREE  ||  CCAA

11SSTT  AANNDD  22NNDD  FFLLOOOORRSS6 | 24 | 2022 AA00..11
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES |  21-102 PPLLAANN  11

1/4" = 1'-0"1 1ST FLOOR F.F.
1/4" = 1'-0"2 2ND FLOOR F.F.

PPLLAANN  11
11999955  SSFF

SQUARE FOOTAGE

Name Area

Porch 30 SF

Second Floor 1290 SF
First Floor 705 SF

Garage 430 SF
Grand total 2455 SF



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 PLAN 2 - 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS  |  A0.2



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 PLAN 3 - 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS  |  A0.3
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DATE:

LLAAKKEESSHHOORREE  DDRRIIVVEE  -- 1100  AACCRREESS
LLAAKKEE  EELLSSIINNOORREE  ||  CCAA

11SSTT  AANNDD  22NNDD  FFLLOOOORRSS5 | 11 | 2022 AA00..33
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES |  21-102 PPLLAANN  33

1/4" = 1'-0"1 1ST FLOOR F.F.
1/4" = 1'-0"2 2ND FLOOR F.F.

PPLLAANN  33
11889922  SSFF

SQUARE FOOTAGE

Name Area

First Floor 768 SF
Second Floor 1123 SF

Garage 420 SF
Porch 37 SF
Grand total 2349 SF



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 PLAN 4 - 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS  |  A0.4

R
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D
W
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181716151413121110987654321
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DATE:

LLAAKKEESSHHOORREE  DDRRIIVVEE  -- 1100  AACCRREESS
LLAAKKEE  EELLSSIINNOORREE  ||  CCAA

11SSTT  AANNDD  22NNDD  FFLLOOOORRSS5 | 11 | 2022 AA00..44
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES |  21-102 PPLLAANN  44

1/4" = 1'-0"1 1ST FLOOR F.F.
1/4" = 1'-0"2 2ND FLOOR F.F.

PPLLAANN  44
22000088  SSFF

SQUARE FOOTAGE

Name Area

First Floor 828 SF
Second Floor 1180 SF

Garage 420 SF
Porch 37 SF
Grand total 2465 SF

LLEEVVEELL  11 LLEEVVEELL  22



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 FRONT ELEVATION STYLES  |  A1.0
PLAN 1

F.G. F.G.

F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS FRENCH COUNTRY  |  A1.1
PLAN 1



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS MODERN FARMHOUSE  |  A1.2
PLAN 1



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS SATNA BARBARA  |  A1.3
PLAN 1



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS FRENCH COUNTRY  |  A2.1
PLAN 2 & 3

F.G.F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS MODERN FARMHOUSE  |  A2.2
PLAN 2 & 3

F.G.F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS SANTA BARBARA  |  A2.3
PLAN 2 & 3

F.G.F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS FRENCH COUNTRY  |  A3.1
PLAN 4 & 2



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS MODERN FARMHOUSE  |  A3.2
PLAN 4 & 2

F.G.F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS SANTA BARBARA  |  A3.3
PLAN 4 & 2

F.G.F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS FRENCH COUNTRY  |  A4.1
PLAN 1 & 4 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.

F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS MODERN FARMHOUSE  |  A4.2
PLAN 1 & 4 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.

F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS MODERN FARMHOUSE  |  A5.0
PLAN 2 & 3 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS FRENCH COUNTRY  |  A5.1
PLAN 2 & 3 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS SANTA BARBARA  |  A5.2
PLAN 2 & 3 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.



URBAN
ARENA

LAKESHORE DRIVE - 10 ACRES
LAKE ELSINORE  |  CA
COASTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES  |  21-102

DATE  8 | 23 | 22 ELEVATIONS SANTA BARBARA  |  A6.1
PLAN 2 & 4 ENHANCED

F.G. F.G.
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